

Reparatie utilaj

I.D.: 58216498

Data publicarii	22.06.21	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 544,68 RON - 544,68 RON

Descriere: 1 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 BUC 1.00 63.03 63.03 11.98 2 00004007000 Bujie NGK BPM7A BUC 1.00 9.24 9.24 1.76 3 L-3621 COLT 3/8 16 RSC BUC 30.00 2.10 63.00 11.97 4 Manopera service CJ BUC 1.00 84.03 84.03 15.97 5 95030039853 rulment BUC 2.00 31.93 63.86 12.13 6 95030030060 Rulment cu bile 629 BUC 1.00 30.25 30.25 5.75 7 41806407301 set pinioane BUC 1.00 108.39 108.39 20.59 8 00003503502 Sorb BUC 1.00 19.50 19.50 3.71 1 Manopera service CJ BUC 0.70 84.03 58.82 11.18 2 11301240800 Placa filtranta BUC 1.00 5.83 5.83 1.11 3 11231950400 Rola demaror BUC 1.00 30.25 30.25 5.75 4 00009580806 Saiba BUC 1.00 2.55 2.55 0.48 5 11231959001 Saiba BUC 1.00 2.99 2.99 0.57 6 00009302208 Sfoara demaror ? 3 mm x 30,5 m BUC 1.00 2.94 2.94 0.56
